Page 1/3
LED Puck Light  •  Rev. 2025-4-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
LED PUCK LIGHT
Line Voltage (120 V)
Stanpro offers a full range of 3 000 K line voltage LED pucks, in white and brushed nickel
finish. Offering 90+ CRI, swivel design and high quality construction, these LED pucks will

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)3
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Master
case
qty
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire4
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires4
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 20
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
 4 LED Puck Light 1 Wire and LED Puck Light 2 Wires are complementary to the LED Puck Light Kit of 3 units which contains the power cord. Individual pucks cannot be used on their own.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
INCLUDED IN THE BOX (kits of 3 units)
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in (mm)
Master case
qty
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box A 6 1/2 (165) 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper B 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper B 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper B 72 (1 828) 250
Brand Model number
LUTRON PD-6WCL, CTCL-153P, DVCL-253P, AYCL-253P,
SELV-300P, MACL-153P, PD-5NE
COOPER RRD-6NA-WH, AAL06, SCL03P